CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0114804

1231 1 Street, Sacramento, CA 05814 Insp Area: 4
: T Thos Bros:- . = s
Site Address: 2023 SHERINGTON W’_Y SAC | . “Sub-Type: NSFR Lh s
Parcel No:  225-1130-050 PARKWAY PLAZA UNITz LOT50 = Housing (Y/N):" *
N
CONTRACTOR _ - e "othER S SR ST ARCHITECT
LENKAR RENAISSANCE INC . . - A
2240 DOUGLAS BL

” ROSEVILLE CA 95661

" Nature of Work: MP 1475 1 STORY 7 ROOM SFR

ACONSTRUCTION LENIHNG AGENCY : | hereby affirm under penalty of pet] ury that there is a construcnon lendmg agency for the performance _
+ of the work for which this perm1t is 1ssued (Sec 3097 Ci¥. C). . . . _ S L

: Lenders Name L L Lcndcr’sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: T hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 am licensed under provigions of Chapter 9..
(cnmmencmg with section TBDO) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full forée an ffect : L

r>\Llcense Class & Licensé'Number'732348 Date L!g’lﬁl Contractor Signature m 2 %

= OWNER-BUILDER DECEARATION: | hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am cxempt from the.contractors License Law: for the -
following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, dltér, improve, demolisk, orrepair

any structure, prior to its issuance, also.requires the applicant for such permmit to file a signed statement that he or she is licerised pursiant to the prowsmns_ :

of the Contractors License Law (Chaptér 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Proféssions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permlt sub;ects the apphcant ta a cml
penalty crf not, mare than five hundred dollars (3500.00); s : : .

-1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or- offercd i
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professionai Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves
. thereon, and whe does such work himself or herself or through his/her awn employees, provided that such improvernents are not intended or offered for

sale. “1f, howevet, the building or improvement is sold within one vear of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that te/she dtd" -

not build-or improve for the purpose of sale.) B

L, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (See. 7044, Business and Professions
- Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such pl‘DJCCtS w1th a.
cnntractnr(s) hcenscd pursuant to the Contractors License Law). : :

" lam exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date e ) Owner Signature

ISSUII\G THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the apphcant that the apphcant vent" ed ;
all measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate: afy law
or private agreement relating to permissibie or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of
o any lmprcvcment or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

g certlfy ‘that havc read this-application and state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all ity and county ordmances and-state laws
relating to building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upopthe abavementioned property for inspéction purposes. T

Date | Iq( ) g 2 RS Applicant/Agent Signature f\(] PR N

; WORKER S COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penifty of perjury one of the fot]owmg declaratmns )
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code forthe i
performance of work for which the pcm‘ut is 1ssued )

=1 have and will maintain workers' compensatlon insurance, as rcqun-ed by Sect:on 3700 of' the Labor Cg%_sﬂﬁ the: pcrformance of the work for
~Which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are: .
CITY OF SAC

Camer . CNA l'NSURANCE COMPANY Pollcy Number _WC!38201151 . Exp Date 06./'011’2002 .

(This section need notbe completed 1f the perrrut is for $100 or less) I cemfy that in the perfun'naﬂl!ém tl‘g v\srkagruanch this permit s issued,
“shall not employ any person in‘any manner so as to become subject t6 the workers' compensation laws of California ‘and- agree that if T should become. -

subject to the workers' compensation prov1s1ons of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | shaj_@‘thvm [ la] HWP’YRNNIN G
' Ii.atc i ‘ - M : Appllcam Slgﬂ‘ﬂure ‘;:\ a8 MEVELOPMENT SERWGES -
: WARNIN(% FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERA(QE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO:--

CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TC ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
._COMPENSATION DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE

THIS PERM[T SHALL EXPI.R.E BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITH]N 180 DAYS
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-

OF‘.,EGA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

! D1AMOND WALL INSULATINGC STUCCO SYSTEM
Jog . 55 ICBO Repar: 14004

bz 22 EE ,@MM%

Daze a3f Jobh Zompletion %’0
/ 4

PLASTERINC CON- W IR

Nama: :S IﬂC‘Q_\L"‘" ~¥c.

Address:_9 920 ‘'ips o A .9.1.—2‘ wy -wamﬁﬂter 10/4"-.?5..&@

Telaphone No- _L_%L l 39’3 A_é? ?

Caontr:itel .o-abers of Diarsrd Wall Syscem 2 [/ ?'5__—

This s to ceo7 ¢y thaz th: exterior coating svstem on the bullding exterioer

at % aber  aqdess has .nm ‘nstalled in afcordance wizh zae evaluation

re;.. ¢ spe-Llfied -bove a2c . the mamufaccour nstmc:ions
/y/y/g

Jate * °

S!natuge” ot authonud :cprumuawc of (e
Plastering Contraccor * ¥ 5

hls inscalletion card syt he presenced to the bullding inscector ‘$tcer

]




RENMSSRRCE

<AL W0 O

LOT # SO

¥ FO. BOX 854, WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 LIC. #202026
[[] 1308 MELODY ROAD, MARYSVILLE, GA 95901 LIC. #202026
[ Po. BOX 9651, FRESNO, CA 93793-9651 LIC. #202026

[] Po.BOX 1631, RENO, NV 89505 LIC. #10675 -

[] 3326 A PONDEROSA WAY, LAS VEGAS, NV 89118 LIC. #10675

DATE INSULATION GOMPLETED
WALLS CEILINGS FLOORS
( SQUAREFEET) | ( . SQUARE FEET) ( : SQUARE FEET)

n ] CMEULAT e PEDE INSULATION . | 10

MATERIAL MATERIAL : . MATERIAL -
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ot
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ey T T T
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. - j. g
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DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE EXCEPT FOR MINIMUMS REQUIRED BY ORDINANCE.
THIS PLOT DOES NOT REFLECT AS BUILT CONDITIONS AND MAY VARY FROM THIS PLAN.

: PARKWAY PLAZA VILLAGE 2| PLOT PLAN
NAISSANGE
PARKWAY PLAZA UNIT 2
CITY OF SACRAMENTO
B ) rya_4oss Tax (916 7754088 | SACTO. COUNTY, CALIFORNIA
ADDRESS: 2023 SHERINGTON  WAY LOT COV: 41%
PLAN NO.: 131-A | LOT SQ. FT.: .4,720 | APN:225-113-050-000
LOT 50

DRAWN BY: R.P.

APPROVED BY{

sty

—

DATE:8,/7/01

SCALE: 1"=20'
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